Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Financ
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with

& Personnel Committee (06.05.2024

ilwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

#

Department

Vendor Name

Contract Number

Description

Current Contract Value

New Contract / Amend $ Value

Total Contract Value

Contract/Amendment Begin
Date

Original Contract End Date

Current Contract End Date

New Contract/Amendment End
Date

What s being requested of F&P

User Dept Attendee

Cyclomedia

VSC for Street Level Imagery

Communication

Sales Company, LLC

System

of Waiver

1 | Assessor E17797 - $ 409,452.00| $  11,990.00 421,442.00 4/2/2024 11/30/2022 4/1/2024 10/31/2024 . Emmeline Tomtschik
Technology, Inc. Services of Waiver
SC for a 5-Year Service —
2 | DPW Fleet M-B Co, Inc. dbaM- | - p67 Rebuild for a Long Line Paint N/A $ 189,911.24 189,911.24 |  7/1/2024 N/A N/A 6/30/2029 | Communication |y By nkenburg
B Companies, Inc. Striper New Contract of Waiver
3 | DOA-ITMD | County of Milwaukee | E20253 VSC for Laredo Connect N/A $  172,800.00 172,800.00 |  4/1/2024 N/A NIA 3/31/2006 | Communication | e en poperts
Licenses New Contract of Waiver
VertiGIS North VSC for GeoCortex Licensing, Communication
4 DOA-ITMD - E11612 Maintenance, Training and $ 103,694.00 | $ 9,095.00 112,789.00 6/21/2024 5/10/2013 6/20/2024 6/20/2025 . Erica Roberts
America, Ltd. Support of Waiver
Paul and Tracey VSC for Maintenance and Communication
5 Police Tikalsky dba PAT E18771 Support of Integrated Security | $ 104,088.00 | $ 68,646.00 172,734.00 1/1/2024 12/31/2022 12/31/2023 12/31/2024 Dir. Jeffrey Larson




